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CLEAN CARS -- PRICED RIGHT
WILL ALWAYS SELL

You Name The Down Payment
If you can pay $70 per month Including principal, In-

terest, taxei and fire Insurance on thii practically new
2 bedroom luburban house. Hardwood floors, Venetian
blinds and unfinished upstairs. Full price $8500. No
finance charges to pay, Come to 370S Sunnyview avenue
and we will show it to you.

GRABENHORST SPECIALS
HIGH ON A HILL

Oarlook!n Vall.r alu. W icrai an od,r autt. I" 4rillad wan. Local
I ml. aouth of Salam. A raal homaaita.

CALL COflURN L. ORABR4HOIUT

CLOSE-I- 16,000
w.ll localad' S Mrm. horn. II. rm.. lia. dla. rat., kitchen, ancloaad back
porch, dbl. aaraaa. Lot voxso with rm. for t rantaU. Mica treaa ano: ahruba.
Located at 1S4 South llth St.

CALL PITER OE1SIX

AMERICAN COLONIAL
Located on 1 acre of beautiful crounda. t bdrm. dble. plb., lia. lie. rm.. din.
rm.. entrance hall. Open atalrcaaa, full burnt., with playroom to fireplace,
dble. aaraaa. Don't fall to jee thta truly fine home pneed rlcht.

CALL ROY riRRM

INSURANCE TO FIT YOUR NEEDS
CALL H. HARVARD

GRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS
134 South Liberty Phone

Evenings and Sundays Call
Earl West - Roy Ferris - Peter Oelser t21

1949 Lincoln Sedan
1949 Mercury Sedan
1947 Ford Tudor
1947 Ford Sedan
1947 Mercury Sedan
1946 Mercury Sedan
1942 Stude Comdr SdnCp
1941 Chev. 5 Pass. Cpe.
1941 Pontiac Conv.
1941 Mercury Sedan

SPECIAL Warner Motor Co.
LINCOLN -- MERCURY DEALER

543 CENTER PH. 8301i

A BEAUTIFUL BUNGALOW TYPE 2 BDR. HOME, LOCATED ONLY I BLKS.
FROM THE NEW WASHINGTON SCHOOL JUST OFF 8ILVERTON HIWAY.
THE HOME IS 3 YRS. OLD. HDWD. FLOORS, L R., K.. LOTS OP
large nook, benoix goes, garaoe ft lots of shrubs, a real
SPECIAL PRICED AT ONLY 36650. VERY LOW DOWN PAYMENT, AND
MONTHLY PAYMENTS. WE'LL TRY TO ARRANGE IT.

A REAL BUY
NICE 1 BDR HOME LOCATED IN EAST SALEM NEAR PARK AVENUE. L.R..
D R., K BEAUTIFUL METAL TRAYS. COOKINO At WATER HEAT
ELBCTRIC, HEATINO OIL. LOTS OP SHRUBS it 18 NICE As CLEAN. THIS
MUST BE SEEN TO BE APPRECIATED. PRICED AT ONLY SS7S0. TERMS
CAN BE ARRANGED.

M ACRES, HOWELL PRAIRIE. EAST OP SALEM. 1 BIO BARN. CHICKEN
HOUSE. OOOD I BDR. HOME. IP YOU WANT A HOWELL PRAIRIE RANCH
SEE THI8I

H ACRES. LOCATED IN THE 8ILVERTON DISTRICT. OOOD HOME. OOOD
BARN, ELECTRIC WATER SYSTEM. 10 ACRES WALNUTS, BALANCE PAS-
TURE.

GRADE A DAIRY. BEST IN THE STATE, HIS LOSS, YOUR OATN. SEE THISI
CALL US POR ANY FURTHER INFORMATION ON ANY OP THESE PLACES.

EVENING PHONE:

GEORGE W. HUBBS CO.

J. ZEEB, MGR.

NEW 1950 KAISERS are HERE

NEW LOW PRICES
$1995 at Salem Save over $

DON'T BE FOOLED. NOBODY UNDER-

SELLS TEAGUE MOTOR CO. WE AL-

WAYS GIVE THE BEST DEAL.

TEAGUE MOTOR CO.
55 N. LIBERTY SALEM, ORE. PHONE

Like a Government Bond
Dependable, steady, worthy of your trust and confi-
dence that is our Reputation'. We have earned it
through the years. We mean to protect it. Our friendly
service awaits you. See STAN BAKER for fine Guar-
anteed Used Cars. Ask about our easy terms on approved
credit. Come in TODAY!

1948 Dodge Custom $ 1695
1948 Nash "600" Brougham 1295
1947 Ford Super Deluxe . . . 1195
1941 Ford Super Deluxe . . 595
1940 Chrysler Windsor 695
1939 Oldsmobile Club Coupe 350
1936 Oldsmobile Sedan 245

STAN BAKER MOTORS
HEADQUARTERS

FOR A BETTER BUY, BETTER TRY
"STAN" BAKER

UNION AT HIGH

FOR SALE HOUSES

Completely Furnished
4 BR modem houae. Splendid rental
Invratment. Van cloee la corner, Iflioo.
11500 down.

Nurses Attention
3 BR home, beautiful corner, fireplace.

Close to hospital on Center, 18500.

McKinley School
Uodern 3 BR homo. JmmodUU poem-aio-

18750. Terms.

L. E. Klumpp, Realtor
WO H. Church. Ph. In.

2;- -

BY OWNER
Brand new. Beautiful home, 1377 so. ft..
3 bdrnu. with Ice. cists., living room
14x24. Roman brick fireplace, lge. din
ing room. Huge kitchen with lots of
Duiit-tn- brkfst. nook. hdwd. II".
throughout, full cement bsmt. Located
In new dlst. In outskirts of town. Lot
75x175. Will sell this home for $9050.
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
4 A. ranebeirlrs, t A. orchard. 3
acres pa.ttire, balance crop land. YR.
CKF.KK (till lenitn of place. Home
not new but is sound and has a he4
of Ilvinc? 3 bdrms.. llv. rm., Ise. kit.,
bath, utility. Barn U slightly aged but
t've cows are at home and still give
milk. Well built, lie. Pltrv. hse., and
DO see that 30x80 ORFKNHOUSF with
heating plant. Flowers and shrubs in
abundance. 3 lot el v bids, sites faring
his ha av with creek for backs rd. Lest
we f.uset the pnog VERY R1HT
$10,000. Terms.

Larsen Home & Loan Co.
Exclusive Listlnss - Personal Berv.ee
184 6. Com 1. Bl , Ph. ISJ$, lev,

To Place Classified Ads
Phone

CLAMHTO ADYSSTIIINOi
Per UM lc
Par Lin I times 40
Per Udi 0 time toe
Pel Udi 1 month 13.00
Outside of Salem 15o per line per

day.
Mln. lOflj I timet mtn. 80s
time mln. 11.20. Mo Refunds

READERS In Lock News CoL OaJi
JOc per Una

To Place an Ad Phone

FOR SALE HOUSES

FOR SALE
: BY OWNER

On N. 22nd Near Center
New 2 Bdrm. Home

couplets with oarage, outside
Patio & fireplace, fenced in
back yard. large lot. in best
residential area priced to
bell. ph. or

SMALL I BDRM. home. Partly turn. A.
1 blk. from school, bun end store. 395

Medroca Ave- - Salem Heights. g374'
Sr OWNER: Modern 3 BR home on

Acre. Kelier out. I7W0. tvo uveas Ave.
a375

BOM. BT owner, 4 rm. modern home
Oarage, wuh hoiue. Lot 120 135. 2358

Shelton 8t.Ph. 20385. 276

ATTRACTIVE, small I BR house, utility
room, carport, nice lot. North. 1 41 SO

mall down payment 4k term. Ph.
3645 Maple avenue. a276

fotL BALE by owner Ac builder: New 3 BR
suburban nome. Marawooa noors, vrn.
blinds, automatic floor furnace. 87800.

' Terms. Ph. 29813. a277- -

Fl'EN. 1 RM. HOUSE, 3 bath, garage,
auto, heat. Insulation. Can use for 1

or 3 families, near schools and bus.
Reaa. Consider trade. Ph. a315

SIS,000. CLEAN modern 4 bdrm. home
Dlst. Fireplace. Full basement,

close to school. Immediate, possession.
Liberal Terms.

Call Stanley Brown with

STATE FINANCE CO.,
REALTORS

113 B. High Phone 34H1 a377

$3500
Wot often d& we have such a llstlnf. but
we Invite you to Inspect this Darrein.

. and It is truly Just that. A good 3 bed-

room older type home In food condition.
completely furnished, located on 99 E.
North. Full price for e very t nine, only
13500, a SACRIFICE. Seeing Ls believ- -

, Int. the property will sell Itself. See
McQueen. Eve. Ph.

Joe L. Bourne Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Ph. 275"

sooo. 1 RM. house, bath, garage, close to
school. Corner lot. Paving In. (500 down.
Bal. $30 per month. Melvia Johnson. 549

N. Cottage St. a375

Something Different
In a home, drive by the nice ranch
style home at 1985 N. 33rd street. Price
17650.

Joe L. Bourne Realtor
llfN. Capitol Ph. a275

McKillop Real Estate
REALTORS

Price reduced to $9,000. Well built
home, large LR with fireplace,

DR. K with nook and unfinished
Full basement, sawdust furnace.

good corner lot, double garage and many
other fine features. Near public and
parochial schools. Illness reason for
selling.

COME IN OR CALL
Daytime Phone

Evening Phone 35514 or 38408

McKillop Real Estate
493 CENTER AT HIGH

WE MAKE REAL ESTATE
LOANS

' a276'

HEW t bdrm. PHA built, clone to school,
1 block to bus, paved street. 910 Ford St.

279

f.M ACRES on Pacific Highway North.
Has 3 bdrm. home, also new 2 bdrm.
home. Ideal for auto court and trailer
park. Priced for quick sale. $13,200.
Terms.

Call O. V. Hume with

STATE FINANCE CO.,
REALTORS

153 8. High Phone 34121 a37T

A Home YouW ill Li ke
Hear State Cap. 6 rm. Hwd. through-
out, fireplace, V. shades, full hasemrnt.

'
Oar., fenced back yard. Trees, price
$9,400.

General Real Estate
M Center Ph. 33389 e275

f7M0.
'
LATE built 3 bdrm. heme 8. HW

floors. Utility room. 16x22 garage. Lot
Mxl86. $1500 down.

f?M. FOUR Corners Dlst. rooms on one
floor. Utility room. Oarage. Lot 100x180.
$1500 down.

flo.ZM. GOOD 2 Bdrm. home on B. High
Bt. Fireplace, basement, garage, $2000
down.

Call O V. Hume with

STATE FINANCE CO.,
REALTORS

IBS B. High Phona 34131 aS77

$10,500 BOUTH
MONTR old 3 bdrm. home with unfin-
ished upntalrs. Close tn Leslie At McKin-
ley schools. Hwd. firs. Oil fur. Flre- -

place. Beautiful wall to fall carpet InfIvlng rm.
SUBURBAN BOUTH

APPROX. A. 15 cherry trees. Oood lite
built modern 3 bdrm. home. Att. Gar.
$6750.

NORTH
I BDRM. home with dining nnnk. Hwd.

firs., fireplace, air rniKlltlonrrt, large
lot with extra bldg. Price $B!50.

. C. W. Reeve, Realtor
41 . Com' I. Ph. Eve.

"o
i7M. NEW Modern 2 h'drm. home. N E

close to school. OH furnace. Hardwood
floors, etc. SA50 down. $M prr month.
FHA. no extra loan charge

Cull Stanlev Brown with

STATE FINANCE CO.,
REALTORS

153 8. High Phone 34131 a277

Bt OWNER Vrry mod . well construct-
ed, 3 bdrm. home. $tiMKl. F II A. approv-
ed. Bee at 1.162 Franklin. W. Salem, or
Phone 36189. a27

DRIVE BY 1775 N 51 h thrn call
or 3543 If ou are Hit rro-tc- m hininn
the best 2 h.lrm. amall home In Ri'-- "
for the price. 38ft

llS.ium. REM Til TL Modern 3 hdrm. home
II on one floor. Close to Salem HUh.

Auto oil furnace. 3 car garage. FHA
loan. Immediate poxr!iinn.Cull fitniilrv Brown With

STATE FINANCE CO.,
REALTORS

153 8 High Phone 34131 B377'

Triced to Sell
t bdrm., large living room, ufllttv. targe
eloseta. plcniy of toraR Attached ga-

rage Automatic ot heat. In citv nrar
School A bus. FHA terms. Ph. 37038

r76

$5o00
Neat 1 hdrm home, Uv, rm. 12x24. nice
kit, dole. sl:ik. rlect. ht Well loo.

lovely lot. Drive by 311$ Ne- -

prasaa. men can it

$5750
lovely t bdrm. home. lge. It, rm kit
with nook, inside ut y. lots of built-i-

in perf, cond. Well oc. on lge lot

Gray-Himni- el Realty Co.
Ph

Eves. Bun. a27g'
wiNiicR st. handy

Icoeated north. Nice new 3 bdrm. home
featuring living rm., dining rm . Inside
utility rm. hdwd. firs., fireplace, at-

tached garage, loon sq ft. Terms $1500
down. Balance $7700 FHA.

J BKOHOOMB
On one floor. Calilm-ni- style stucco
home with hdwd. firs,, fireplace,

Lge. lot on rnint Bu at door
$rifl down to rellabl party. Price only
$8250.

$7MI DOWN
nd 148 per month buys small modern

home In rtty east. Wired for range, rice
Wtr. htr. Alo on same lot 20 by 30 bldg
that would make good rental. All for
Only $!S?M)

C0LBATH LAND CO.
' ltsj Center IX, Pb. 14552 fs 3884)

2;

1941 Ford Coupe
1941 Pontiac Sedan
1941 Lincoln Coupe
1940 Dodge Sedan
1940 Ford Coupe
1939 Chevrolet Sedan
1939 Merc. Sedan Cpe.
1937 Buick Sedan, Spec.
1937 Chevrolet Sedan
1936 Olds Sedan

FOR RENT APARTMENTS
i KM. APT., 3 B.R. Ph. Jp37l
t RM. FURN. apt., main floor. Refrlg. fti

eiectnc range, 17.00 week. Elderly gen-- 1
em an preferred. Ph. Jp37T

VERY CLEAN quiet furn. apt., elec. heat.

FI RM. 3 and 3 rtn. 330 and 830. Close in.
ie ae laoy or eonple preferred.Ph. 33358. 1P37B

I RM. FTJRN. apt., upstairs. Private batk
"PCC ffh. 33313. JP375

1 RM. Kltch. furn. apt. Priv. ent. state
oi. near court nouse, Afluita only, no
drinkers. $33. Ivan O. Martin. Ph. 344 It,

WANTF.D: ELDERLY nan te share rent
or apt. Help turn. cook Meals. No
smoking or drinking. 1380 R. Winter,
Apt. No. 1. jpi7

IF YOU want a yery nice clean 3 rm. furn.
pi, private oatn, ail ntlnuee furn..

Ph. 38131 eve, after p.m. A37t
APT. IN W. Salem. S rm. vnfarm. except

tec. rge. rn. seocw. JP279"
LARGE 3 rm. apt. 171 Market, t block to

pus, rn. S733S. Jp378
LARGE unfurn. apt. Bectrle

jieai. ou oi ouut-in- s closets. Close
in. 885. Ph. or see at $M FerrySt. after 3 p.m. Jp37Ia

CLOSE IN 1 room apt. All electric. 337.U
per montn. aas . winter. JP378

8 ROOM furnished apt. Ph. Jp37$

t RM. APT. partly furn. Prltatt bath. Ad
mis. liBg encmcgeta. Jpl7T

FURN. sleeping rm. St gar. for nan. $35 P
mo. rn. alter 8 P.m. 178 Warner.

P37

furnished cottage, 3318 Portland rd.

LB, BR, kltch., store room, prlv. bath
n i.. auw. eiee. neat, eec. garoage dis-

posal. All elec.. new St furn. 1 blk from
SeeVa. Adulta only, 878. Ph. p378rriiFOR RENT HOUSES

1 BDRM. modern house, basement, not.
on ium. uarace. wiu lease. Reoulro" fr- l21 w- Capitol. Jm377

FOR RENT: Modern 1 bdrm. home. Pos-
session Dec. 1, 1149. Rent $58 per monto.
Al Isaak & Co., Realtor
3035 Portland Rd. Ph. or

lm371
NEARLT new 3 B.R. house and garage.

All elec, V blinds, hdwd. floors, '4 mile 1
E- of Pen Four Corners. No pets. $78 ma.
Available Sunday. See caretaker at 454$
State. Ph. Jm377

new unfurn. i bdrm. hse. $$$ mo. Ph'
jm378"

4 RR HOME on Oarden Road. See Moore
at -- aurora i or Fhont eve. or

un. jm37l
FOR RfNT or isle, two 1 bdrm. houses.

e.ve. jiw uivuion. Jm37i
CABINS, NOT modern, Dallas Highway'

r ' mi- en- 3oo. jmagg"

FOR RENT MISCELLANEOUS
Oregon Bi.oo. 3 or Sroom suite, l sin-

gle Ph. J377

FOR RENT Large room Perry Strte
ip i or -- nice or store. Alio a

stnry alley werehotme with elevator, dis-
tributor's headquarters.

State Finance Co., R'ltors
3 High St. Tel. J

FLOOR space on State St- - Desk space on
jlarlon St Ph. J

C drive Trucks Robinson Shell Service.
Center at Cottage. Ph. 1103, J

BUSINESS RM. tor rent. H. U Stiff. !

FIOOR S4.NDIRS for rent Umteamer
Ward f

FOR RENT I6i48 wgrehouso. Phent
I3. J373

iowkr TOOL rentals for Borne and in-

dustrial we Bowser Bros Ph

TRAILERS $3.00 per day Hawser Iron
141v 0 i3th. West Salem

TO DO a good lob 'ent t good floor sand
r We t every thing u complete toe

lob
BOWSER BROS . Pb. I

"OOP USED PIANOS. H L. Stiff

REAL ESTATE
$55 MO.. 4". INTEREST

REASONABLE VALUE IN THIS t BR
HOME ON LOT 50x180, LOE. HEATED
UTILITY RM. COMBINATION UV
INO ft DININO ROOM, PVD. ST. a
WALKS. PH.

$10,500 ENOLEWOOD
$1500 will handle, wa belUve this home
has the nicest floor plan of any 2 BR
home wo hava seen In some time. Lge.
llv. rm. with fireplace, llxll dining
room, utility room, many built Ins, an- -

mematg possession. Pn.
$8500. 4 ACRE

Many large fruit ft shade trees, full
bsmt., dining rm., fireplace. 2 BR., lge.
unfinished upstairs. Ideally located 3
mi. to city limit, east. Ph.

REAL HOMEY
FULLY Insulated ft weather stripped. 2
BR home. North on pavement, prewar
built, full basement, st
tic. if you want a nice homa worth tne
money, see this one. It has an $8700
FHA commitment. Ph.

Ed Lukinbeal Real Estate
433 N. HIOH

EVE. PH. - .
r277

WANTED REAL ESTATE
WE ARE In need of good houses to sell

In or near Salem. If you wish to list
your property for sale see

CiRABENHORST BROS., REALTORS;
134 8. Liberty Ph.

ea
NOTICE! If your property is for sale.

rent or exchange, list It with us. We
have all kinds of cash buyers.

STATE FINANCE CO., REALTORS
153 S. High St.

EXCHANGE REAL ESTATE
!ft ACRE farm completely fenced. 10 acre

of filberts, balance pasture with some
timber ft year round creek. Route 4 Ba
lem located one mile north of Aums
ville. Will take small modern suburbsn
home on Salem city bus Una as part
payment. Phone 20998. cb378

Trade for Salem Home
3 acres and lge. hse. In heart of West
Stayton. Sell or trade for Salem prop-
erty. Value $6500.

B. Isherwood, Realtor

RESORT PROPERTY
NEW BEACH home. Utilities. Motel site.

Ocean view. Sacrifice cash, trade. Sa-
lem prop. Ph. cc280

BUSINESS OPPORTUNITIES
DO YOU want your own business? If you

have $3500 and are interested in own-

ing a nlte club business, write for In-

formation ft particulars to Box 366

Cspital Journal. cd780

BUSINESS
OPPORTUNITY

I unit apartment In 2 separate buildings
nearly new, tenants pay own heat and
tlai.ts. Nice Income. Price $5200.00. Will
take home in trade. No. 773

REIMANN FOR
REAL ESTATE
201 S. High Ph. ed275

TRAILER court, $6,000. terms. By owner
Chas H. Moore, 1738 N. Water St

cd277

APT. HOUSE
Small apt. house completely furnished
including stoves gnd refrigerators, ex-

cellent location, within easy walking
distance of down town Salem. $180 per
month Income, price $14,500 for every-
thing, room on back or lot for addi-
tional rentals. Necessary that we show
property by appointment. Call Mr.
Bourne Eve.

Joe L. Bourne Realtor
1140 N. Capitol Ph. cd375

$R3.WHl. LATE built court NE. on
bus line. Income of $370 per month.
This court ls In the very best of con-
dition. Shown by appointment onif
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